
Participant Id Full Name
HHerron@thecha.org Herron-King, Harrette
lisa.b@ovcchicago.com Lisa Behrens
asquitieri@geconsultllc.com Ashley Squitieri
Dorine@Maman-Corp.com Dorine Litman
TBeecher@thecha.org Beecher, Tyrone
dadavis@adavisdeborah.onmicrosoft.com Deborah A. Davis
daniel@Maman-Corp.com Daniel Anderson
catherine_morehead@enproinc.com Catherine Morehead
ncbrown@img180construction.com Norberto Brown
CHA10301@thecha.org Lipsey, Teresa
YoMartin@thecha.org Martin, Yolanda
chrissy@coremechanicalinc.com Chrissy O'Donnell
elvis@dardonconstruction.com Elvis  Dardon
MGierman@toroconstructioncorp.com Matthew Gierman
jagordon@thecha.org Gordon, Jacqlyn
CHA48754@thecha.org Bell, Gary
JMatheny@thecha.org Matheny, James
LAytch@thecha.org Aytch, Luetha
ESargent@thecha.org Sargent, Ellen M.
CHA10715@thecha.org Beltran, Mauricio
cstinson@thecha.org Stinson, Christopher
admin@LopezandSonsInc.onmicrosoft.com Sandra Lopez
cortez.alexander@worldlearning.org Cortez Alexander
euwumarogie@thewillgroup.com Esosa Uwumarogie
TCasteel@thecha.org Casteel, Tamiko
ROmiecinski@toroconstructioncorp.com Richard Omiecinski
CHA27829@thecha.org Kuo, Stephanie
migdalia@dardonconstruction.com Migdalia Aviles
admin@ASERETDEVELOPMENTSERIESLLC.onmicrosoft.com TERESA Hollingbird-Jackson
info@cceenterprisesllc.com CCE Enterprises
rangelotti@milhouseinc.com Ryan Angelotti
jgentile@toroconstructioncorp.com Joseph  Gentile
live.com#voyage2success@gmail.com Voyage 2 Success
LJames@vorhelp.org Larry James
DeKing@thecha.org King, Debra
jperez@burlingbuilders.com Janine Perez
deborah@dktconsultants.com Deborah Thompson
gmuhammad@angstrom360.com gmuhammad
chriwilliams@thecha.org Williams, Christina
donna@dayoneestate.com donna@dayoneestate.com
CHA10440@thecha.org Wallace, Allante
apatil@driveconstruction.com Anshul Patil
admin@LMTConstructionLLC.onmicrosoft.com latara travan
timothy.jackson@cbrealty.com Jackson, Timothy



Vendors/Unable to Sign-In on CHA Website:
 Tammy Brownlee, Prime Proposal Group, Inc. 
 HowleitandAssociates, Jade Howleit 
 Evelyn Schwall, MBB Enterprises of Chicago, Inc. 
 J & S Management Of Chicago 
 Brian Walus , Big B Inc. Construction
 Dunamis and Associates Inc. 
 Matt Gierman, Toro Construction Corp.
 Melvin Bailey/TBI Contractors Inc 
 Lauren Nicole, Got Dumped Inc.
 Sandra G. Lopez, Lopez and Son's Inc.
 Jtpainting company, Jacqunlined Carey 
 Star & crest Decor inc.
 MSC Carpentry INC 
 Cheryl, Star-Brook 
 Heiress Cleaning LLC 
 Unity Fencing Company 
Mario Painting
 Yanita Ramos, Professional Construction Services 
 Obed Cleaning 
 Thomas Curry ,MSC Carpentry INC
 Mario Carey, Mario Painting
 Davilyn Freeman, Heiress Cleaning
 Diane Howard, Obed Cleanin
 Melissa Chinwah Enterprises, 
 Tanya Lee, Lee Taylor PCG
 Cortez Alexander - Alexander Solutions LLC 
 Migdalia Aviles
 VOYAGE2SUCCESS LLC 
 Ricky Oneal,GWO Trucking and Construction Inc.
 MLColeman Development 
 Crystal Eatman , CCE Enterprises LLC
 Chris Lewis, C & C Construction
 Lovie Diggs Lavi decor  
 Front & Center Const
 Certified Property Solutions inc
 Lou Banket Elete Construction
 Felony Free Construction


	AttendeeReport (2)

